Compar e Responses

Event # 4752
Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Athletic Apparel

Number Of Lines. 22

Perfor mance Evaluation Score

TruChoicesLLP
Makenzie M cDaniel

(Award All valid only when output is samefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 12,862.00
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open:BASIC WHITE TEE SHIRT Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 450.0000 EA 450.0000
UnitPrice 3.50000
ExtendedPrice 1,575.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item GILDAN 5000/8000

Vendor Item Description

Gildan Adult 5.3 oz. T-Shirt

Line2:0pen:BASIC LIGHT TEE SHIRT Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 650.0000 EA

UnitPrice
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0.0000
650.0000
3.50000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

2,275.00

EA
GILDAN 5000/8000
Gildan Adult 5.3 0z. T-Shirt

Line 3:0pen:BASIC DARK TEE SHIRT Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1000.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1,000.0000
3.50000
3,500.00

EA
GILDAN 5000/8000
Gildan Adult 5.3 oz. T-Shirt

Line4:Open:TENNISTEE SHIRT Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 150.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Page 2 of 11 | March 22, 2017

0.0000
150.0000
4.00000
600.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

ea

GILDAN 5000/8000

Gildan Adult 5.3 0z. T-Shirt

Line5:0pen:TANK TOP - YOUTH Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 100.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
100.0000
3.50000
350.00

EA
AUGUSTA 181

YOUTH POLY/COTTON TANK

Line 6:0pen: TANK TOP - ADULT Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 50.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item
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0.0000
50.0000
4.00000

200.00

Ea
G520




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description

Gildan Adult Heavy Cotton 5.3

Line 7:Open:SHORTS - YOUTH Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 50.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
50.0000
4.25000

212.50

EA
AUGUSTA 1426
OCTANE SHORT - YOUTH

Line 8:0pen:SHORTS - ADULT Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 105.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
105.0000
4.25000

446.25

EA
AUGUSTA 1425
OCTANE SHORT - ADULT

Line 9:Open:GOLF SHIRT Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
100.0000
5.00000
500.00

EA
G380L
Ladies Ultra Cotton 6.5 0z

Line10:Open:BASKETBALL UNIFORM Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 100.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
100.0000
15.00000
1,500.00

EA
AUGUSTA 137/ 739

Line 11:Open:CHARGE ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONAL Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 500.0000 EA

UnitPrice
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0.0000
500.0000
0.25000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

125.00

EA
CHARGE ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONAL

Line 12:Open:CHARGE ALLOWANCE FOR EACH Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 500.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
500.0000
0.25000
125.00

ea

CHARGE ALLOWANCE FOR EA ADDL LOC

Line 13:Open:CHARGE ALLOWANCE FOR NUMBERING Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 500.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score
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0.0000
500.0000
0.75000
375.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

EA
ALLOWANCE FOR NUMBERING

Line 14:0Open:ART CHANGE FOR NEW DESIGNS Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 20.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
20.0000

EA
ART CHANGE FOR NEW DESIGNS

Line 15:0pen: TYPE SET CHARGE FOR CHANGING A Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 50.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item
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0.0000
50.0000

EA
LINE CHANGE




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description

Line 16:Open:RESET CHARGE FOR ORDERS THAT Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 25.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
25.0000

EA
RESET CHARGE

Line17:Open:SETUP CHARGES (PER ORDER) AFTER Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
15.0000

EA
SETUP CHARGES

Line 18:0Open:OVERSIZE CHARGE - 2XL Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 500.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
500.0000
1.75000
875.00

EA
OVERSIZE CHARGE - 2XL

Line19:Open:OVERSIZE CHARGE - 3XL Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 75.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
75.0000
1.75000

131.25

EA
OVERSIZE CHARGE - 3XL

Line 20:Open:OVERSIZE CHARGE - 4XL Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 24.0000 EA

UnitPrice
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0.0000
24.0000
2.00000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

48.00

ea

OVERSIZE CHARGE - 4XL

Line 21:Open:OVERSIZE CHARGE - 5XL Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 12.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
12.0000
2.00000

24.00

ea

OVERSIZE CHARGE - 5XL

Line 22:Open:CHARGE ALLOWANCE FOR PREMIUM Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 700.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score
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0.0000
700.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail EA
Vendor Item ALLOWANCE FOR PREM COLOR

Vendor Item Description
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