

# Compare Responses

Event #: 4752

Event Name: Athletic Apparel

Number Of Lines: 22

Status: Pending Award

<p>Performance Evaluation Score</p> <p>Supplier Total Bid Amount</p> <p>Total Event Score</p>	<p style="text-align: center;"><b>TruChoices LLP</b> <b>Makenzie McDaniel</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>12,862.00</b></p>
<p>Line 1:Open:BASIC WHITE TEE SHIRT Output: Contract</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 450.0000 EA</p> <p>UnitPrice</p> <p>ExtendedPrice</p> <p>Total Line Score</p> <p>Delivery Date</p> <p>UOM Detail</p> <p>Vendor Item</p> <p>Vendor Item Description</p>	<p style="text-align: right;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">450.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">3.50000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">1,575.00</p> <p style="text-align: right;">EA</p> <p style="text-align: right;">GILDAN 5000/8000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Gildan Adult 5.3 oz. T-Shirt</p>
<p>Line 2:Open:BASIC LIGHT TEE SHIRT Output: Contract</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 650.0000 EA</p> <p>UnitPrice</p>	<p style="text-align: right;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">650.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">3.50000</p>

<b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	2,275.00   EA GILDAN 5000/8000 Gildan Adult 5.3 oz. T-Shirt
<b>Line 3:Open:BASIC DARK TEE SHIRT Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 1000.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	0.0000 1,000.0000 3.50000 3,500.00   EA GILDAN 5000/8000 Gildan Adult 5.3 oz. T-Shirt
<b>Line 4:Open:TENNIS TEE SHIRT Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 150.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>	0.0000 150.0000 4.00000 600.00

<b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	 ea GILDAN 5000/8000 Gildan Adult 5.3 oz. T-Shirt
<b>Line 5:Open:TANK TOP - YOUTH Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 100.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	 0.0000 100.0000 3.50000 350.00  EA AUGUSTA 181 YOUTH POLY/COTTON TANK
<b>Line 6:Open:TANK TOP - ADULT Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 50.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b>	 0.0000 50.0000 4.00000 200.00  Ea G520

<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Gildan Adult Heavy Cotton 5.3
<b>Line 7:Open:SHORTS - YOUTH Output: Contract</b>	
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 50.0000 EA</b>	50.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	4.25000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	212.50
<b>Total Line Score</b>	
<b>Delivery Date</b>	
<b>UOM Detail</b>	EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	AUGUSTA 1426
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	OCTANE SHORT - YOUTH
<b>Line 8:Open:SHORTS - ADULT Output: Contract</b>	
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 105.0000 EA</b>	105.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	4.25000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	446.25
<b>Total Line Score</b>	
<b>Delivery Date</b>	
<b>UOM Detail</b>	EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	AUGUSTA 1425
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	OCTANE SHORT - ADULT
<b>Line 9:Open:GOLF SHIRT Output: Contract</b>	

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 100.0000 EA</b>	100.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	5.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	500.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>	
<b>Delivery Date</b>	
<b>UOM Detail</b>	EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	G380L
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Ladies Ultra Cotton 6.5 oz
<b>Line 10:Open:BASKETBALL UNIFORM Output: Contract</b>	
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 100.0000 EA</b>	100.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	15.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	1,500.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>	
<b>Delivery Date</b>	
<b>UOM Detail</b>	EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	AUGUSTA 137 / 739
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	
<b>Line 11:Open:CHARGE ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONAL Output: Contract</b>	
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 500.0000 EA</b>	500.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	0.25000

<b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	125.00   EA CHARGE ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONAL
<b>Line 12:Open:CHARGE ALLOWANCE FOR EACH Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 500.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	0.0000 500.0000 0.25000 125.00   ea CHARGE ALLOWANCE FOR EA ADDL LOC
<b>Line 13:Open:CHARGE ALLOWANCE FOR NUMBERING Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 500.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>	0.0000 500.0000 0.75000 375.00

<b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	EA ALLOWANCE FOR NUMBERING
<b>Line 14:Open:ART CHANGE FOR NEW DESIGNS Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 20.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	0.0000 20.0000     EA ART CHANGE FOR NEW DESIGNS
<b>Line 15:Open:TYPE SET CHARGE FOR CHANGING A Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 50.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b>	0.0000 50.0000     EA LINE CHANGE

<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	
<b>Line 16:Open:RESET CHARGE FOR ORDERS THAT Output: Contract</b>	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 25.0000 EA	25.0000
UnitPrice	
ExtendedPrice	
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	EA
Vendor Item	RESET CHARGE
Vendor Item Description	
<b>Line 17:Open:SETUP CHARGES (PER ORDER) AFTER Output: Contract</b>	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 15.0000 EA	15.0000
UnitPrice	
ExtendedPrice	
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	EA
Vendor Item	SETUP CHARGES
Vendor Item Description	
<b>Line 18:Open:OVERSIZE CHARGE - 2XL Output: Contract</b>	

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 500.0000 EA</b>	500.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	1.75000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	875.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>	
<b>Delivery Date</b>	
<b>UOM Detail</b>	EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	OVERSIZE CHARGE - 2XL
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	
<b>Line 19:Open:OVERSIZE CHARGE - 3XL Output: Contract</b>	
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 75.0000 EA</b>	75.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	1.75000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	131.25
<b>Total Line Score</b>	
<b>Delivery Date</b>	
<b>UOM Detail</b>	EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	OVERSIZE CHARGE - 3XL
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	
<b>Line 20:Open:OVERSIZE CHARGE - 4XL Output: Contract</b>	
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 24.0000 EA</b>	24.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	2.00000

<b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	 48.00    ea OVERSIZE CHARGE - 4XL
<b>Line 21:Open:OVERSIZE CHARGE - 5XL Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 12.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	 0.0000 12.0000 2.00000 24.00    ea OVERSIZE CHARGE - 5XL
<b>Line 22:Open:CHARGE ALLOWANCE FOR PREMIUM Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 700.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>	 0.0000 700.0000   

<b>Delivery Date</b>	
<b>UOM Detail</b>	EA
<b>Vendor Item</b>	ALLOWANCE FOR PREM COLOR
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	